

E AND R AMENDMENTS TO LB 480

Introduced by Enrollment and Review Committee: McGill, 26,
Chairperson

1 1. In the Johnson amendment, AM 1534, on page 3, line
2 11, strike "71-7609, and 71-7614" and insert "and 71-7609"; and in
3 line 13 strike "section 71-7603" and insert "sections 71-7603 and
4 71-7614".

5 2. On page 1, line 3, strike "Cumulative" and strike
6 "2006" and insert "2007"; and strike beginning with "sections" in
7 line 9 through "2006" in line 12 and insert "sections 71-7601,
8 71-7602, 71-7604, and 71-7609, Reissue Revised Statutes of
9 Nebraska, section 71-7610, Revised Statutes Cumulative Supplement,
10 2006, and sections 71-7603 and 71-7614, Revised Statutes
11 Supplement, 2007".